Gross Profit Calculation Template

Company: [Sample Company Name]
Period: [MM/DD/YYYY - MM/DD/YYYY]
Prepared By: [Name / Position]

Gross Profit Calculation

Revenue

Sales Revenue

Other Operating Income
Total Revenue

Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)
Opening Inventory
Purchases

Direct Labor

Other Direct Expenses
Closing Inventory

Total COGS

Gross Profit (Total Revenue - Total COGS)

Gross Profit Margin: 27.7%

Ensure inventory figures are accurate, as they directly impact COGS.

Review all revenue and COGS components for completeness and accuracy before calculation.

$150,000
$5,000

$155,000

$20,000
$75,000
$25,000
$10,000
($18,000)
$112,000

$43,000

This template provides a standard calculation; adjust categories as needed to fit your business operations.
Gross Profit and Gross Profit Margin are crucial indicators of a companya€™s core profitability.
Consult with your finance team or accountant for review when finalizing financial documents.
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