

Gross Profit Calculation Template

Company: [Sample Company Name]

Period: [MM/DD/YYYY - MM/DD/YYYY]

Prepared By: [Name / Position]

Gross Profit Calculation

Revenue

Sales Revenue	\$150,000
Other Operating Income	\$5,000
Total Revenue	\$155,000

Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)

Opening Inventory	\$20,000
Purchases	\$75,000
Direct Labor	\$25,000
Other Direct Expenses	\$10,000
Closing Inventory	(\$18,000)
Total COGS	\$112,000
Gross Profit (Total Revenue - Total COGS)	\$43,000

Gross Profit Margin: 27.7%

- Review all revenue and COGS components for completeness and accuracy before calculation.
- Ensure inventory figures are accurate, as they directly impact COGS.
- This template provides a standard calculation; adjust categories as needed to fit your business operations.
- Gross Profit and Gross Profit Margin are crucial indicators of a company's core profitability.
- Consult with your finance team or accountant for review when finalizing financial documents.